
Buyer:  Pete Kroll 4306 OF

Department of Roads

Opening Date:   04/22/13

Line #
1

2

3

4 Number of Maintenance Cycles Performed Per Year

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 26.88$                                          

1,958.32$                                     

14,281.77$                                   

29,029.77$                                   

14,748.00$                                   

2.95

12,323.45$                                   

Net Cost

Bid Price (Listed on ITB Line # 1)

Projected Salvage Value                                          

(Using Projected Total Hours & Projected Total Months)

Bidder shall supply documentation prior to award for pricing information from an 

independently owned published source.

LOGAN CONTRACTORS 

SUPPLY INC

240

5

1,080

1

29,000.00$                                   

Total Life-Cycle Cost 

(Net Cost, Line 8 + Total Operating Cost, Line 15)

Projected Number of Hours

Fuel Cost-per-Gallon (LP gas)

(Current eia-U.S. Energy Information Administration)
3.868$                                          

Estimated Maintenance Cost for Parts & Materials 

(Labor not included)

Operating Costs

1,350.00$                                     3,186.00$                                     Projected Total Gallons  (Line 9 x Line 10)

Estimated Fuel Use Rate (Gallons Per Hour)

"Rated RPM Full Load" or Highest Consumption Rate Tested and Documented

Bidder shall supply manufacturers documentation prior to award.

1.25

1,0801,080

Fuel

NMC, Inc

240

5

1,080

1

43,748.00$                                   

Self-propelled Vibratory Steel Drum Roller

State Agency Data Use for Calculations

3.868$                                          

Projected Number of Months in Service:

Projected Number of Hours of Operation per Month

42,786.00$                                   

3.868$                                          

5,221.80$                                     

21,926.00$                                   

20,860.00$                                   

946.16$                                        

25.03$                                          

3.868$                                          

6,167.96$                                     

27,027.96$                                   

Projected Total Number of Hours 

Fuel Cost-per-Gallon (LP gas): 

(Current eia-U.S. Energy Information Administration)

(Total Life-Cycle Cost divided by Total Hours) (Line 16/Line 3)

Total Estimated Fuel Cost  (Line 11 x Line 12)

Total Maintenance Cost

Total Net Cost (Line 6 - Line 7)

Total Operating Cost (Fuel + Maintenance) 

(Line 13 + Line 14)

Roadbuilders Machinery

240

5

1,080

1

3.868$                                          

-$                                             

-$                                             

2.06

1,080

2,224.80$                                     

10,495.03$                                   

9.72$                                            

3.868$                                          

8,605.53$                                     

1,889.50$                                     

Award

10,495.03$                                   
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Buyer:  Pete Kroll 4306 OF

Department of Roads

Opening Date:   04/22/13

LOGAN CONTRACTORS 

SUPPLY INC
NMC, IncSelf-propelled Vibratory Steel Drum Roller Roadbuilders Machinery

Item 

No.

Total Maintenance Costs - Indicate parts necessary to perform a 

complete change (if the machine has two air filters, you must price 

both).  

(Subject to Add or Delete items for consideration)

 No. of Maint. 

Procedures 

Performed 

During Life 

Cycle of Unit 

 Vendor

 Supplied

"Manufacturer's 

Suggested Retail 

Price" for Parts 
Total Cost

 Vendor

 Supplied

"Manufacturer's 

Suggested Retail 

Price" for Parts 
Total Cost

 Vendor

 Supplied

"Manufacturer's 

Suggested Retail 

Price" for Parts 
Total Cost

1 Engine filter(s) 20 17.74$                354.80$          6.46$                  129.20$          20.40$                408.00$          

2 Engine Fuel Filter(s) 20 13.79$                275.80$          17.65$                353.00$          35.75$                715.00$          

3 Transmission Filter(s) 4 N/A N/A -$                    -$                N/A -$                

4 Engine air filter(s) 4 30.90$                123.60$          31.52-20.49 208.04$          42.20/44.15 345.40$          

6 Hydraulic filter(s) 4 68.29$                273.16$          54.24$                216.96$          93.30$                373.20$          

7 Coolant filter(s) 4 N/A N/A -$                    -$                N/A -$                

8 Engine accessory belt(s) 2 82.46$                164.92$          19.48$                38.96$            23.95$                47.90$            

1,958.32$                                     

Comments ENGINE FUEL PRE FILTER - 

20, 29.17, 583.40

INNER ELEMENT AIR - 4, 

22.86, 91.44

HYDRAULIC VENTILATING 

FILTER - 4, 22.80, 91.20

Total Life Cycle Maintenance Cost   (To be entered in Line 14)

14

Line 1 - 220-1523; Line 2 - 156-

1200; Line 3 - Same as H(?); Line 

4 146-7472  146-7473; Line 6 - 

144-6691; Line 7 - None

946.16$                                        

Vendor added procedures to be listed below as needed  

Maintenance Cost Work Sheet

Invalid Bids

Roadbuilders Machinery

Bid invalid due to incomplete 

information

1,889.50$                                     

Line 14 - p/Greg
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